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Team Time
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Team Name
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
Doesn't Gill get a Lick

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops
Desmond and the Diamonds
Desmond and the Diamonds
Desmond and the Diamonds
Desmond and the Diamonds

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

The Mutton Chops

Pos in Team
1
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RaceNo
21611
21613
21615
21612
21665
21666
21633
21659
21619
21621
21620
21622
21636
21637
21661
21635
21644
21654
21643
21632
21639
21649
21667
21634
21699
21656
21664
21660
21638
21646
21651
21652

Name
Darren Hughes
Jamie O'Connor
Philip Mcnamara
Alice Doherty
Rebecca Jones
Sarah Stothard
Mark Edwards
Gemma Le Roy
Vickie Daymond
Pamela Rawlings
Karen Willmer
Desmond Daymond
Charlotte Seaton
Chris Seaton
Steve Ruddock
Paul Wells
Deborah Rooke
Carole Mulry
Cheryl Laing
Michelle Maxim
Benita Milton
Denis Mclinden
Anita Watkins
Sarah Spurr
Debbie Patching
Raymond Blackwell
Leigh Paige
Mandy Ruddock
Nicola King
Amanda Shepheard
Alice Slater
Alison Gilbert
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ClubName
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
Doesn't Gill get a Lick
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
Desmond and the Diamonds
Desmond and the Diamonds
Desmond and the Diamonds
Desmond and the Diamonds
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops
The Mutton Chops

Overall Pos
37
38
39
107
65
66
69
84
61
62
82
106
85
87
94
100
101
103
108
113
114
115
119
120
121
123
124
125
128
129
130
131

Finish Time
01:00:11
01:00:13
01:00:14
01:17:52
01:07:22
01:07:24
01:07:47
01:10:50
01:06:53
01:07:08
01:10:40
01:17:51
01:11:15
01:11:22
01:14:13
01:17:00
01:17:02
01:17:46
01:17:53
01:21:58
01:21:59
01:21:59
01:22:35
01:23:08
01:23:33
01:24:25
01:25:01
01:25:52
01:29:12
01:29:12
01:29:13
01:29:13



